& MARK RUTHERFORD
- SCHOOL

Year 11 January Mock Examination Timetable

Week B Monday 1st January 2024 Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 Thursday 4th January 2024 Friday 5th January 2024
Arrive 8.30am 8.30am 8.35am 8.30am
Biology
(Some Year 11 in PETXi) 1h15 double
Start 8.45am 8.45am 8.45am .
1h45 triple
Arrive 11.35am 11.35am 11.20am 11.20am 11.20am
Mathematics 1
Start 11.35am 11.30am 11.35am Non Calculator 1h30
Week A Monday 8th January 2024 Tuesday 9th January 2024 Wednesday 10th January 2024 Thursday 11th January 2024 Friday 12th January 2024
Arrive 8.35am 8.35am 8.30am 8.30am
i Chemist
English Language Business 1hdS phCOP‘!pIu:Zr sc:?ncih:lslz?zos) 1h15 d:Ju:I,e English Language
ysical Education -
Start Paper 1 1h45 8.45am 8.45am MFL Writing 60min/75min(1) 8.45am 1h45 triple 8.45am Paper 2 1h45
Arrive 11.20am 11.20am 11.20am 11.20am 11.20am
History Geography 1h30 MFL Writing 60min/75min(-1) Mathematics 2 History
Start 11.30am Paper 1 1h15 11.30am 11.30am Physical Education 1h30(5) 11.35am Calculator 1h30 11.30am Paper 3 1h20
Week B Monday 15th January 2024 Tuesday 16th January 2024 Wednesday 17th January 2024 Thursday 18th January 2024 Friday 19th January 2024
Arrive 8.30am 8.30am . 8.35am 8.35am | Food P tion & Nutriti
Design Technology 2h Physics Drama 1h30 (-2) o0 reparihlzg utrition
start Dance 1h30 8.5 English Literature 2h15 8.45 1h15 double 8.45 Religious Studies 2h 8.45 :
ar MEFL Reading 45min/60min(1) -Aoam «42am 1h45 triple -4oam CEIOUSOLUCICS -45am | Computer Science 1h30 (-2)
Physical Education 1h15(1)
Arrive 11.20am 11.35am 11.20am 11.20am 11.20am
X Music 1h30
. . . Mathematics 3 Media 1h30
MFL Reading 45min/60min(-1 i i -
Start | 11.30am € / 1) 11.35am Calculator 1h30 11.30am Drama 1h30 (2) 11.30am| Physical Education 1h15(-1)
Computer Science 1h30 (2)
Week A Monday 22nd January 2024 Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Wednesday 24th January 2024 Thursday 25th January 2024 Friday 26th January 2024
Arrive 8.45am 8.45am 8.45am 8.45am
Start 9.00am 9.00am
Arrive 11dAr1 11.35am 11dPp1 11.20am 11.35am 11bAr1 11.35am
Set Task 5h Set Task 5h Set Task 5h
Taught PS5 Taught P3 Taught P4
MFL Listening 35min/45min(-1)
Start 11.30am




